AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF		СТ В	PA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PA 1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	S. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)					
M005	See Block 16c.	1	R3-11-012 110875				
3. ISSUED BY CODI	E 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M				
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 Washingt			hington, DC 2	0555	i		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
ADVANCED TELECOMMUNICATIONS OF ILLINOIS, INC, ATI				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1272 BOND ST STE 100				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-30-08-539	ITRACT/ORDER NO.		
NAPERVILLE IL 605632604					108. DATED (SEE (TEM 13) 09-25-2008		
	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMEN	TS OF SOLICIT	ATIO			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as s						ded, is not extended.	
I he above numbered solicitation is amended as so Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment		•	•		لتجميها		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	•				of this amendment on e	•	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram	which includes a reference to t	he solicitat	on and amendmen	it nun	ibers. FAILURE OF YO	OUR AC-	
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA							
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lette							
and date specified.	2011-93-51-F-191 J93:						
	Obligate: \$3,292.02 NAICS:517919 DUNS:112	2220541	FAMIS: 11087	5			
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC				DERS,	·····	
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER						
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speci	ty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	TH IN ITEM 14	ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	lying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)	·····	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) B:	ilateral						
X Mi	utual Agreement of the	Parties					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 💌] is required to sign this docum	nent and re	tum <u>1</u>	copie	s to the Issuing office.		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	y UCF section headings, including solicitat	ion/contract su	bject matter where feasibl	ie.)			
	AGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPT	rion of	MODIFICATION	NO.	FIVE	•	
	•						
· · · ·							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore d	hanged, remai	is unchanged and in full f	orce an	d effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AND TITLE OF CONTRA		OFFICER (Type or print)		
RICHARD J. KEHOE SECRE	TARY TREASURER		frey R. Mitch t <i>r</i> acting Offi				
15B-CONTEASTORIGHTEROR	16C. DATE SIGNED 8-/6-//	16B. LUNIT	D STATES OF AMERICA	4		18C. DATE SIGNED	
NSN 7540-01-182-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE						DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Ibed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	
TEMPLATE - AÐMOOI	· • •		/			admod2	
ICHH. FWIC - UNHIOD.	avus 1 ?	2011 6				NUM	

٠.

.48

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the PBX Maintenance for one (1) month in duration, thereby extending the maintenance period from August 15, 2011 to September 15, 2011, (2) provide funding in the amount of \$3,292.02, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$655,634.00 to \$658,926.02 and (3) revise the total estimated contract value.

Accordingly the following changes are as follows:

(1) Refer to Section B.2 of the awarded contract, NRC-30-08-539, entitled "Price/Cost Schedule" and add one additional month of PBX maintenance. The total firm fixed price for this increase is \$3,292.02.

A breakdown of each associated item is identified as follows:

Quantity	Description	Price
1	PBX Maintenance for (1) month 8/16/11 through 9/15/11	\$3,292.02
	Total Firm Fixed Amount	\$3,292.02

(2) Refer to Section B.5 entitled "Duration of Contract Period (Mar 1987)" is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"This contract shall commence on September 29, 2008 and will expire on September 15, 2011."

(3) The firm-fixed price contract total is revised as follows:

Contract Total (Award)	\$560,650.00
Optional Task #2	\$40,000.00
Modification No. 2 Extended Maintenance coverage for a total One Year Duration	\$50,840.00
Modification No. 3 Adding an additional 52 Executive type IP phone sets and associated equipment and Licenses	\$40,704.00
Modification No. 4 Purchase of 1 Analog Port Board (includes labor)	\$3,440.00
Modification No. 5 "PBX Maintenance" for one month (08/15/11 – 09/15/11)	\$3,292.02
(New) Firm-Fixed Price Full Contract Total	\$698,926.02

(4) Refer to Section B.4 entitled "Consideration and Obligation-Firm Fixed Price (Jun 1988)" is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The firm fixed price of this contact is \$658,926.02"

A summary of obligations from date of award through this modification is as follows:

Total FY'08Obligation Amount	\$560,650.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount	\$25,420.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount	\$72,856.02
Total Cumulative Obligation Amount	\$658,926.02

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.